
Jackson High Head Coaches 2024-2025 
 

 

Athletics Faculty Email 

Football Coach Clark thomas.clark@bcssk12.org 

Flag Football Coach Guillory shaun.guillory@bcssk12.org 

Cross Country(B/G) Coach Elrod  elrodt@bcssk12.org 

Softball Coach Duffey ryan.duffey@bcssk12.org 

Volleyball Coach Neal kennedy.neal@bcssk12.org 

Cheerleading Coach Sims  simsS@bcssk12.org 

Dance Coach Holloway hollowaya@bcssk12.org 

Basketball-Girls Coach Turner johnathan.turner@bcssk12.org 

Basketball-Boys  Coach Snell eddie.snell@bcssk12.org 

Wrestling   

Rifle Team(NJROTC) Chief Williams vincent.williams@bcssk12.org 

Rifle Team(NJROTC) Chief Holmes mary.holmes@bcssk12.org 

Rifle Team(NJROTC) ABH1 William A. Tanner william.tanner@bcssk12.org 

Golf-Girls Coach Wilder wilderr@bcssk12.org 

Golf-Boys Coach Garrett garrettj@bcssk12.org 

Track(B/G) Coach Dungee malik.dungeeali@bcssk12.org 

Soccer-Girls Coach Guillory shaun.guillory@bcssk12.org 

Soccer-Boys   

Baseball Coach Duffey ryan.duffey@bcssk12.org 

Tennis (B/G)   

Fishing Team Coach Ingram jeni.ingram@bcssk12.org 
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